BRITISH

Heats: Event Start Times
Times are provisional and may change subject to operational requirements
Day 6 Sunday 10 April

BLOCK A
Event

601
602
603
604
605
606

Gender Stroke/Distance Competitors

M 50 Butterfly 70
w 100 Breaststroke 70
M 200 Backstroke 70
W 100 Butterfly 70
M 200 Freestyle 70
W 1500 Freestyle *** 30

*** Fastest 10 swimmers swim in Final Session
Estimated Session Finish Time 11:50

BLOCK B

Event

601
602
603
604
605
606

Warm Up 1200 -1310

Gender Stroke/Distance Competitors

50 Butterfly

100 Breaststroke
200 Backstroke
100 Butterfly
200 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle

===

Estimated Session Finish Time 15:11
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fJ BRITISH SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022
PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD
SWIMMING 5-10APRIL

Heats
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Endorsed Product

Start
09:30
09:40
09:54
10:18
10:32
10:52

Start
13:15
13:25
13:33
13:47
13:55
14:13

Total
00:10
00:14
00:24
00:14
00:20
00:58

Total
00:10
00:08
00:14
00:08
00:18
00:58

Host Venue

Marketing Sheffield

SHEFFIELD
Ty
TRUST

Cumulative
00:10
00:24
00:48
01:02
01:22
02:20

Cumulative
00:10
00:18
00:32
00:40
00:58
01:56



