

BRITISH SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022

PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD 5-10 APRIL

Heats: Event Start Times

Times are provisional and may change subject to operational requirements Day 6 Sunday 10 April

BLOCK A

Event	Gender	Stroke/Distance	Competitors	Heats	Start	Total	Cumulative
601	М	50 Butterfly	70	7	09:30	00:10	00:10
602	W	100 Breaststroke	70	7	09:40	00:14	00:24
603	М	200 Backstroke	70	7	09:54	00:24	00:48
604	W	100 Butterfly	70	7	10:18	00:14	01:02
605	М	200 Freestyle	70	7	10:32	00:20	01:22
606	W	1500 Freestyle ***	30	3	10:52	00:58	02:20

^{***} Fastest 10 swimmers swim in Final Session

Estimated Session Finish Time 11:50

BLOCK B		Warm Up 1200 -131	0				
Event	Gender	Stroke/Distance	Competitors	Heats	Start	Total	Cumulative
601	M	50 Butterfly		7	13:15	00:10	00:10
602	W	100 Breaststroke		4	13:25	80:00	00:18
603	M	200 Backstroke		4	13:33	00:14	00:32
604	W	100 Butterfly		4	13:47	80:00	00:40
605	М	200 Freestyle		6	13:55	00:18	00:58
606	W	1500 Freestyle		3	14:13	00:58	01:56

Estimated Session Finish Time 15:11











